Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Itof registration number:

BENGAL SHELTER HOUSING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED; Date of Comdnen ement of CIRP: 29-08-2025; L
Process Number: 2; Last 5 digit 12

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

2
304

ist of Creditors as on: 12-09-2025; Name of IP: MAHESH CHAND GUPTA;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

9711913.00

No. of Claims

Amount

9711913.00

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.06

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

17137342664.93

17137342664.93

99.87

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10103955.00

9337992.00

0.05

765963.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

24013806803

3972358

0.02

24009834445

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

41170965335.93

17160364927.93

0.00

100.00

765963

24009834445

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/25383
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-09-23 15:57:28-6b440d7d41f700fab30962e73256e590.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-23 15:57:28-e27c0f58119e8072821efa424e7020b0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2aaec4e2ee35929c92307142a46a43e4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-23 15:57:28-ea36ff5a62439a62ff9b7bc1a2c14dbe.pdf
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