Name of the Corporate Debtor: BENGAL SHELTER HOUSING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-08-2025; List of Creditors as on: 12-09-2025; Name of IP: MAHESH CHAND GUPTA; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12304

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	4	9711913.00	4	9711913.00	0.06	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	17137342664.93	2	17137342664.93	99.87	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	10103955.00	1	9337992.00	0.05	0	765963.00	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	24013806803	1	3972358	0.02	0	0	24009834445	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		9	41170965335.93	8	17160364927.93	100.00	0	765963	24009834445	